TENTATIVE TIME TABLE FOR Al\

'[RlTSAR I‘O'.JALANDHARJCHANDIGARHID

ELHIPATIALA (

HYAC/ YVOLVO BUSES) . o S T
{ Sr | ' ;
(- | Time Company Route Permit No. nggﬁ;’r Bus No.
‘ No . i
N PAITALA
. | s s hla i . - -
) I4 !V:-.IO exp MOHMALI HVAC T534/REG/OT 10.04.2022 PRO3BAS07S
i 5.30 PRTC .
o0 . ! 2364-
i ! (PTL) PATIALA HVAC 36-39/R/89 01-04-2022 PB11 BU3459
SN S
{3 ]6.00 CTuU CHD HVAC 158/STA/07 30-04-2022 CHO1 GA 8134
ST
! ! PRTC . PBO2 CR9695
1 C 02 . 1L o 00- by
I 4 1020 (LDH) DELHI INTEGRAL 290-91/CP/19 04-06-2024 -
D5 1040 QRBIT CHD INTEGRAL 576/REG/AC/S/03
i 16.06.2024 PB03AP7951
6 1700 PRAZ CHD INTEGRAL 172-73/PRA2 07-03-2027 PR(2 CR7031
i 7 1710 PBHS PATIALA HVAC 63/RK/9I5/MHVAC 08.05.2023 PB11 BR9025
1 PRTC ] n PBIl BU2878
ll‘ 8 17.20 (PTL) PATIALA HVAC 236-39/R/89 0§-04-2022 %
i 9 140 PRC CHD INTEGRAL 376/R/99 01.04.2024 PBG65 N 7222
|v _1“0 3 G PRJI JAL INTEGRAL 59-61/R/91 02-12-2026 PBO8SCX9054
1_ 1 v \EO_‘__ ORBI_I CHD INTEGRAL S66/R/INT/Q3 31.03.2023 PBO3AP7953
T2 : 5.30 PRI2 JAL HVAC 37-88/PRJ2 30/04/2026 wH
1_13 f 840 PRI2 JAL HVAC 87-88/PRJ2 30/04/2026 s
{14 ] 900 | PRAI DELHI INTEGRAL | 96-97/PRAI PBO2 CR 7030
- _=__ _ 7 30-04-2022 | #*
e . < .
S 15 . 9.20 ORBIT CHD INTEGRAL T95/R/INTAG3
‘E_J. ” 11.06.2023 PBO3AP7830 |
1
TARRERT( PRI JAL INTEGRAL 59-G1/S/R/9]
R ) > 02-12-2026 | PB0S CX9053
P I b .()U ' PRABS CHD INTEGRAL 1-2/PRN/18 03-12-2025 PRO7 BPEGRY
(R R -——;- :
! . 1 PRTC . . S AR PB1I ChO0652
T [ V] L OptL) PATIALA HVAC S547-5348/REG/M0 28/06/2023 -
S T TUPRIC ) ] \ )
! l_‘) .F_IB'J) (SGR) SANGRUR HVAC 280-287/CP/2019 13.01.2025 PB11 BU3T32
i_zrx 10. 40 PRC CHD INTEGRAL 871/R/08 05-06-2023 PR65 AS7586
L2100 PRI JALHVAC 1-2/R/$/91 12.05.2022 as
P22 5 1100 PRJ2 JAL HVAC 87-88/PRJ2 30-04-2026 e
AR WL PRAI CHD HVAC 129-130/PRA] 27.07.2022 ok
i 24 111,30 PRAI DELHI INTEGRAL 12-13/PRAT 03.04.2025 PB02 DQ2672
L.’.S Y1150 Drc CHD INTEGRAL S78/R/INTAO3 11062023 PBO3BH3T2S5
P26 | 12.00 | CTU CHD HVAC 181/STA/94 28.02.2025 CHO1 GA8123
C oL T T PRTC . A - o PRIl BV 9494
(2_1 12.20 oy DELHI INTEGRAL 321-23/1CPY 02.08.2024 -
] i 1240 ORBIT CHD INTEGRAL STUREG/IACISTG/O? | 16.06.2024 PBO3RH7519
E M0 100 PRA2 DELHI INTEGRAL 118-19/PRA2 20.07.2026 PBO2 DP7759
i
PR LS ‘n IPRR CHD INTEGRAL 1 19-20/R/89 22.02.2027 PBGS AT0921
: ol -\} I’R:\_ b CUD INTEGRA 128-129/PRA2 21.04.2022 PRO2 CR7I32
| 32 ‘T 13.50 I CTuy ClHD 1IVAC 106/5TA 30.04-22 CHO1GA 1460
| et i et M —_—
| 33 1 1400 ' PRI JAL HVAC 1-2/R/5/91 12.05.2022 .
34 11420 PRII JAL INTEGRAL 59-61/S/R/91 00-12-2026 PGS CX9062
35 ' 14.40 ORBIT CHD INTEGRAL 796/R/INT/03 11.06.2023 PBO3APTIS2
2




R cONEE S S

b 36 | 1450 PRI JALHVAC 1-2S/R/1 12.05.2022 .

37 {1505 PRC CHD INTEGRAL - | 1/RS2006 18.07.2026 PB65 ADG141
38 | 15.25 PRTC CHD HVAC 254/HVACICP/19 14.03.2025 PB02 DQYGY5
39 1550 | PRI JAL INTEGRAL 59-61/S/R/91 02-12-2026 | PBO8 CX9052

10 | 16.15 ffgg) DELHI INTEGRAL | 323-24/CP/9 02082024 PRI FF5235

4 | 1640 PRR CHD INTEGRAL 119-20/R/89 22.02.2027 PBI2 Y16304

42 | 16.50 CTU CIHD HVAC 140/STA/ 06.04.2022 CHO! GAl464
] 43 | 1715 PRC CI1D INTEGRAL 16/TEMP/SI/PB 30.11.2022 PBR65 AT 0145
Dag b i7as PRTC PATIALA HVAC 549-550/REG/90 PB11 BU3311
L _ 28-06-2023 *x
45 11735 PRI2 JAL HVAC 87-88/PRJ2 30-04-2026 xs
16 11745 | PRI IAL HVAC 1-2/R/$/91 12.05.2022 "

147 11845 | PRAI CHD INTEGRAL | 144/PRAI 04-10-2026 | PB0O2 CR7029
f:xs 20.00 PRA2 DEHLI INTERGAL 108-109/PRA2 20/07/2026 PBIZ Y 1627

The Above tentative time table as the route Amvitsar to Jalandhar/Chandigarly/ Delhif Patiala, (HVAC/VOLVO BUSES)
is approved up t0-28-03-2022.,The next roster will be issued in due course of time, In addition to this, the
above time table is issued as per the permit number indicated against each time, in case of any default in the
permit the time allotted against the respective permit will be deleted from the roster

Note* In case of other state STUs the name of the STU has been indicated against the bus number and with a
direction to the respective STU to intimate the registration number of the bus against the respective permit
within a week of approval of the tentative time table failing which time will be distributed equally in that slot.
** Reference from respective STUs regarding the new buses to be added

Secretary
Regional Transport Authority

92 182 F Jalandhar
ENSDT.NO /RTASIAL DATED_Z2-0—Y ~2oD 9

The above copy is forwarded to all the concerned Secretary, RTA for information and consent

retary
RegionaITransp}) Authority
Jalandhar




